  New name for CUNO BevASSURE II cartridges
  More cost-effective fi ltration with multi-zone microporous membrane technology
  Higher fl ow with lower pressure drop
  Advanced cartridge construction and 40% more surface area
  Designed for more sanitation and chemical cleaning cycles
3M Purifi cation
Food and beverage markets
Series cartridge fi lters

 LifeASSURE™
            BA Series
LifeASSURE™ BA Series fi lter cartridges - Ordering guide
Filter
type Rating Confi guration Length End modifi cation O-ring/gasket
material
BA 045 – 0.45 μm
065 – 0.65 μm
A 01 - 10”
02 - 20”
03 - 30”
04 - 40”
B - 226 bayonet lock with O-rings and spear
C - 222 O-rings and spear
D - Double open end, fl at gasket (10” multiples)
E - Double open end, fl at gasket  (9 ¾” multiples)
F - 222 O-rings and fl at cap
J - 226 bayonet lock with O-rings and fl at cap
T - 222 with spear (S code 28, not available with support ring)
A - Silicone (MVQ)*
B - Fluorocarbon (FPM)*
C - EPR (EPDM)*
D - Nitrile (NBR)*
H - Colourless Silicone
* ISO Designation
Note: LifeASSURE BA is the new name for CUNO BevASSURE II cartridges.
Example:  The part number for a 30” LifeASSURE BA Filter, 0.45 micron retention rating, 226 silicone O-ring connector with locating spear, would be: BA045A03BA.